Quincy Senior High School 03/06/18
3322 Maine Street
Quincy lllinois 62301-
Phone (217)224-3771 Fax (217) 228-7142
Game Schedule
BOYS TRACK
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 03/02/18 JACKSONVILLE INVITATIONAL VARSITY Away 4:00 pm
Sat 03/10/18 JERSEY COMMUNITY HIGH VARSITY Away 10:00 am
SCHOOL
Sat 03/17/18 STREAKS INVITATIONAL VARSITY Away 1:00 pm
Thu 03/29/18 LIBERTY & PALMYRA JV/VAR Home 4:00 pm
Tue 04/03/18 HANNIBAL VARSITY Away 4:00 pm
Sat 04/07/18 UNITED TOWNSHIP HIGH VARSITY Away 9:30 am
SCHOOL (Conf)

Fri 04/13/18 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY Away 4:00 pm
Sat 04/14/18 CAPITAL CITY RELAYS VARSITY Away 11:00 am
Thu 04/19/18 HANNIBAL VARSITY Away 4:00 pm
Sat 04/21/18 ROB GARCIA INVITE VARSITY Away 10:00 am
We 04/25/18 QHS INVITATIONAL VARSITY Home 4:00 pm
Thu 04/26/18 WARSAW HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY Away 4:00 pm
Fri 04/27/18 HANNIBAL HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY Away 3:30 pm
Mon 04/30/18 RAIN DATE QHS INVITE Home TBA
Sat 05/05/18 COLLINSVILLE INVITATIONAL VARSITY Away 10:00 am
Fri 05/11/18 WESTERN BIG SIX BOYS MEET VARSITY Home TBA

05/16/18--05/18/18 SECTIONALS VARSITY Away TBA

05/24/18--05/26/18  STATE FINALS VARSITY Home TBA
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